Public Health Performance Management

9:00
9:05

9:55
10:10

10:25
10:50

10:55
11:20

11:45
12:45

12:50
1:15
1:40
2:05

2:30
2:45

2:50
3:15
3:40

4:00

Centers for Excellence

Learning Congress 2014 Agenda

Draft
Learning Congress 2014

September 26, 2014
Center Point Corporate Park
20819 72" Ave S
Kent, WA 98032
9 AM to 4:00 PM

Welcome
Keynote speakers — Dr. Craig Thomas and Liza Corso, CDC
Public Health Performance Management Centers for Excellence, Review of Accomplishments

Northwest Center for Public Health Practice, Summary of Evaluation Results

Networking time — please explore the team storyboards!
Introduce presenters

Kittitas — Strategic Planning

Clallam — WIC Caseload

Lunch on our own — available to purchase from the Alki Bakery

Introduce presenters

Grant — Existing Septic System Permitting

Island — Public Health Contracting

Kalispel Tribe— Tribal Assistor Program

Clark — Latent Tuberculosis Treatment

Networking time — please explore the team storyboards!
Introduce presenters

Lincoln — Clinical Obesity intervention

Whatcom - Strengthening Equity through Food Safety
Other topics and updates

Closing

This conference is supported by funds made available from the Centers for Disease Control and Prevention, Office for
State, Tribal, Local and Territorial Support, under Grant Award U58CD001318.




