Public Health Performance Management Centers for Excellence

Learning Congress 2014 Agenda

Draft

Learning Congress 2014
September 26, 2014
Center Point Corporate Park
20819 72nd Ave S
Kent, WA 98032
9 AM to 4:00 PM

9:00	Welcome
9:05	Keynote speakers – Dr. Craig Thomas and Liza Corso, CDC
9:55	Public Health Performance Management Centers for Excellence, Review of Accomplishments
10:10	Northwest Center for Public Health Practice, Summary of Evaluation Results
10:25	Networking time – please explore the team storyboards!
10:50	Introduce presenters
10:55	Kittitas – Strategic Planning
11:20	Clallam – WIC Caseload
11:45	Lunch on our own – available to purchase from the Alki Bakery
12:45	Introduce presenters
12:50	Grant – Existing Septic System Permitting
1:15	Island – Public Health Contracting
1:40	Kalispel Tribe- Tribal Assistor Program
2:05	Clark – Latent Tuberculosis Treatment
2:30	Networking time – please explore the team storyboards!
2:45	Introduce presenters
2:50	Lincoln – Clinical Obesity intervention
3:15	Whatcom – Strengthening Equity through Food Safety
3:40	Other topics and updates
4:00	Closing

This conference is supported by funds made available from the Centers for Disease Control and Prevention, Office for State, Tribal, Local and Territorial Support, under Grant Award U58CD001318.